
 

 

PEGSWOOD PRIMARY SCHOOL 

SCHEDULE OF SCHOOL HOLIDAYS FOR THE SCHOOL YEAR 2017/18 

 

HOLIDAY OR OCCASION 

OF CLOSURE 

DATE ON WHICH SCHOOL 

WILL CLOSE 

DATE ON WHICH SCHOOL WILL 

REASSEMBLE 

 

Summer 2017 

 

Friday 21 July 2017 

 

Wednesday 6 September 2017 

 

Training Day 

 

MONDAY 4 SEPTEMBER 2017 

 

 

 

Training Day 

 

TUESDAY 5 SEPTEMBER 2017 

 

 

 

October Mid-Term 

 

Friday 20 October 2017 

 

Monday 30 October 2017 

 

Training Day 

 

FRIDAY 27 OCTOBER 2017 

 

 

Christmas/New Year  

 

Friday 22 December 2017 

 

Monday 8 January 2018 

 

Spring Mid-Term  

 

Friday 9 February 2018 

 

Monday 19 February 2018 

 

Training Day 

 

FRIDAY 16 FEBRUARY 2018 

 

 

Easter 

 

Thursday 29 March 2018 

 

Monday 16 April 2018 

 

MAY DAY 

 

MONDAY 7 MAY 2018 

 

 

Summer Mid-Term 

 

Friday 25  May 2018 

 

Tuesday 5 June 2018 

 

Training Day 

 

MONDAY 4 JUNE 2018 

 

 

Summer 2016 

 

Friday 20 July 2018 

 

TBC 

 


